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Kellems® Wire Management Products

Dimensions in Inches (mm)

Wiring Device-Kellems
®

www.hubbell.com/wiringdevice-kellems/en

Straight Male Thread
NPT Thread 
Size Inches

Grip Diameter Range  
Inches   (cm) Form Size Catalog Number

½

.187"-.250"

.250"-.375"

.375"-.500"

.500"-.625"

(.47-.63)

(.63-.95)

(.95-1.27)

(1.27-1.59)

F2

074011331
074011332
074011333
074011334*

¾

.375"-.500"

.500"-.625"

.625"-.750"

.750"-.875"

(.95-1.27)

(1.27-1.59)

(1.59-1.90)

(1.90-2.22)

F3

074011335
074011336
074011337
074011338*

1

.625"-.750"

.750"-.875"

.875"-1.000"

1.000"-1.125"

(1.59-1.90)

(1.90-2.22)

(2.22-2.54)

(2.54-2.86)

F4

074011341
074011342
074011343
074011344*

90° Male Thread
NPT Thread 
Size Inches

Grip Diameter Range  
Inches   (cm) Form Size Catalog Number

½

.250"-.375"

.375"-.500"

.500"-.625"

(.63-.95)

(.95-1.27)

(1.27-1.59)

F2

074011346
074011347
074011348*

¾

.375"-.500"

.500"-.625"

.625"-.750"

(.95-1.27)

(1.27-1.59)

(1.59-1.90)

F3

074011349
074011350
074011351*

Note: Kellems® Deluxe Cord Grips are suitable for use in hazardous locations per Class I Div. 2, Class II Div. 1 & 2, Class III Div. 1 & 2 of the 
National Electric Code Sections 501.10(b)(2), 502.10(a)(2), 502.10(b)(2), 503.10(a)(2) and 503.10(b). 
*Cable jacket may have to be stripped to pass through connector body.

Deluxe Cord Grips
Nylon Fittings, Stainless Steel Mesh, Liquidtight for Insulated Cables.

IMPORTANT:
Read all safety and technical 
data relating to this product.

Refer to pages W-61 through W-68.


